results courtesy of Ted Cunningham
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STANLEY - BICKFORD
ANDREW GERARD
RUSTY SNOW

ANDY SPAULDING
ALLAN MUIR
STEPHEN CARLE
ROLAND THIBAULT
STU HOGAN
DENNIS MCIVER
PAUL FAGAN
BRUCE NICHOLSON
JENNIFER ROLFE
LAMECK RINGO
RICHARD BROOKS
ANDREW BLACK
DAVID CRAWFORD
THOMAS BENNETT
ERIC GOODWIN
BARRY FIFIELD
STEPHEN FLUET
GUY SEGARS
RAYMOND KUSCHE
MATTHEW LANE
WILLIAM BOUCHER
AARON BALISTRERI
GEORGE TOWLE
MICHAEL RICE
JESSE RANDALL
DANE DWYER
MICHAEL BROSNAN
TED HUTCH

TOM HOWARD

JOHN GLEASON
RICHARD DAVEE
ROSS CAMERON
ROGER CLEMENT
DENNIS SMITH
WALTER CROCKETT
CONRAD WALTON
THOMAS MENENDEZ
GARY LA FRENIERE
ROB BROOKS

RICK LIGHT

JOE RICHARDS
GERRY MYATT
ANDREW WORTH
WARD BOUDREAU
ALEX AGNEW
JAMES FLAKER
PAUL GADBOIS
FREDERICK SARGENT
BARRY WIGHT

JAY LINDSEY

CHRISTINE SNOW-REAS

JULIE MILLARD
KEVIN CARLEY

TIM REID

RONALD DEPREZ
DOUG LUDEWIG
SCOTT SCHNAPP
KEVIN GILE

WANDA BINETTE
ERICH REITENBACH
ROBERT MCCORMACK
MARK BOUCHER
MICHAEL SIMONEAU
CATIE DEAN

MIKE CARTER
MARTIN MAINES
BRUCE TWOMBLY
WADE BOUDREAU
GEORGE CAMPBELL
ROBERT DOW

JIM MUTHIG

GEOFF RUSHLAU
TIM CUMMINGS
KIRK JURGELEVICH
STEVE ROSS
DANIEL HUTCHINS III
BILL SKERRITT
BRIAN FLYNN
WALTER WHITCOMB
LLOYD LAFOUNTAIN
AUSTIN CONRAD JR.
NORM WORKS

CHRIS VARNEY
JOHN TITUS
THOMAS ALLEN
STEPHEN MORSE

24:16
24:50
25:19
26:37
26:41
27:09
27:11
27:47
27:59
28:01
28:13
28:19%
28:21
28:28
28:28
28:29
28:30
28:32
28:36
28:40
28:42
28:52
29:04
29:05
29:12
29:15
29:20
29:21%*
29:27
29:35
29:36
29:45
29:46
29:49
30:05
30:12
30:13
30:15
30:16
30:24
30:29
30:29
30:33
30:36
30:41
30:45
30:49
30:50
31:00
31:01
31:02
31:03
31:05
31:08%
31:14%*
31:16
31:18
31:20
31:22
31:24
31:29
31:30*
31:36
31:39
31:45
31:46
31:51%
32:02
32:07
32:08
32:08
32:10
32:10.
32:11
32:13
32:14
32:15
32:15
32:17
32:18
32:18
32:19
32:19
32:18
32:24
32:25
32:25
32:26
32:26

JODY KING

JIM HARMON
DAVID DOWLING
ROBERT GLERIE JR

ROGER FOSTER
DEREK AVERY
DUCKY NEMMERS
RUSS CONNORS
ROBIN EMERY-RAPPA
JONATHAN TOOF
DAVID RODICK
DAVID SILK
ROBERT GILLESPIE
JAMES SIEBEN
BRTAN MILLIKEN
JEFF TINDALL
ERNEST JOHNSON
BILL GORDON
PETER GULEZIAN
JONATHAN KELLEY
CARLOS PHILBRICK
KEN BUZZELL
PETER MERRILL
HAYDN TOWLE
NICHOLAS MOULTON
TRAVIS CAVALLARO
ROBERT DEMERS
TIMOTHY HIGGINS
DEB RASZMANN
ERIC NEVERS
MATTHEW STOKES
MICHAEL BEAUDOIN
HOWARD CHADBOURNE J
BOB STUART

CARL FOGG

TORY KENDRICKS
DAVID BENN

JOHN BRENNAN
JAMES MCCORKLE
CAROL HOGAN
ERIC GARON

JOHN JAMES

JAMES BRIGHT
PETER BASTOW
PETE SONTAG
JOHN LAMBERT
LARRY WALDEN
DAVID MASON
NATHANIEL MASON

32:30%
32:31
32:32
32:33
32:34
32:35%
32:36
32:39
32:40
32:44
32:45
32:45*
32:46
32:47
32:48
32:52
32:53
32:55
32:56
32:58
33:00
33:01
33:01
33:04
33:04
33:05
33:05
33:05
33:06
33:06
33:10
33:10%
33:13
33:18
33:19
33:22
33:22
33:23
33:24
33:27
33:28
33:30
33:33%
33:35
33:37
33:39
33:40
33:40
33:42
33:42
33:43
33:44

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193

JOHN LONG
GEORGE CARPENTIER
MIKE PAULHUS
SHEILA HODGES
MICHAEL BOYSON
TOM SHORTY

YUN CHONG

JACK PRINGLE
DOUG MOODY

TOM KIRBY

BILL MCCALMON
WILLIAM SPEAR
RICK DEFILLIP
LES BERRY
ELIZABETH HANDY
CLYDE PARKER
ANNEMARIE DAVEE
BLAIR DWYER
NICHOLAS TROUT
K. SCOTT HINCKLEY
DALE RINES
TERRANCE ALLEN
NEIL MARTIN
NANCY LUND

PAUL EDWARDS
STEPHEN HARRIMAN
MYLES COURTNEY
DAVID GREEN
MERT DEARNLEY
REBECCA RYAN
OWEN CISA
DOUGLAS HODGKIN
RICHARD WHITING
LARRY TAYLOR
ERIC BOWIE

CHIP CATHCART
STEPHEN ASSANTE
WILLIAM JOHNSTON
GEORGE COOPER
RICHARD ROBINOV
JIM SHAVER
DAVID PAUL
BRUCE HELPER
JEFFREY ROSENBLUM
MATT STETSON
DON ANDRUS

MARK STEEGE
RICK MEINKING
NANCY COOPER
CRAIG HAGGETT
AMANDA HOUSTON
JACK REAGAN

33:45
33:46
33:46
33:46*
33:47
33:49
33:55
33:57
33:57
34:05
34:05
34:06
34:07
34:08
34:08*
34:09
34:11*
34:12
34:15
34:15
34:16
34:16
34:17
34:19%
34:19
34:20
34:20
34:21
34:22
34:23%
34:25
34:26
34:26
34:27
34:28
34:29
34:30
34:30
34:31
34:31
34:33
34:34
34:35
34:36
34:36
34:37
34:41
34:42
34:46*
34:46
34:47*
34:47



